
CLASS:Il 

SL NO 

1 

3 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO1 AFS GORAKHPUR 

4 

6 

LOT 

RANK 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Prepancd by' 

REG NO 

CATEGORY I LOTTERY RESULT 

|4/11/2025-26 
|26/|1/2025-26 

CANDIDATE NAME 

|ADITYA ROY 

MAANVI SHAURYA PANDEY 
31/1/2025-26 PAARTH CHAND 
|49/|1/2025-26 KAJAL 

|1/1/2025-26 
56/|1/2025-26 ARCHIT KUMAR YADAV 

RASHI DUBEY 
3//2025-26 
|27/1/2025-26 SHRISHTI YADAV 

|ARADHYA TIWARI 

Chanthashi lbhor 

2025-26 

SERVICE CATE 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO1 AFS GORAKHPUR 

CLASS: II 

SL NO 
LOT 

RANK 

CATEGORY II LOTTERY RESULT 

checkec -

REG NO CANDIDATE NAME 

20/1/2025-26 SANIDHYA GAUR 

2025-26 

SERVICE 

CATE 

2 



CLASS:II 

SL NO LOT RANK 

2 

3 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO1 AFS GORAKHPUR 

4 

1 

1/WL-1 

2/WL-2 

3/WL-3 

4/WL-4 

Prepaned by 

CATEGORY II LOTTERY RESULT 

REG NO CANDIDATE NAME 

|22/11/2025-26 AAYAN AHMAD 

|36/11/2025-26 ARSH KUMAR 
42/|/2025-26 ARADHYA KUMARI 

|9/1/2025-26 |SHIVANSH 

Chanthayebh 

2025-26 

SERVICE 

CATE 

m 3 

3 

3 

mm 3 



CLASS: II 

SL NO 

3 

1 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 AFS GORAKHPUR 

2 

LOT RANK 

1/WL-5 
2/WL-6 
3/WL-7 
4/WL-8 

CATEGORY IV LOTTERY RESULT 

REG NO CANDIDATE NAME 

51/|/2025-26 MANVIKA DUBEY 
40/||/2025-26 ANSHIKA SINGH 
6/1/2025-26 SHANVI SINGH 

38/11/2025-26 HANSIKA RAWAT 

obevendra Mihue 

2025-26 

SERVICE CATE 

4 

4 



CLASS: II 

SL NO LOT RANK 

21 

26 

18 

3 

11 

27 

4 

15 

34 

28 8/WL-16 41/||/2025-26 ABHIBHAV DUBEY 

9/WL-17 39/1/2025-26 SANVI 

5 

39 10/WL-18 55/\/2025-26 ROSHANI SINGH 

37 

14 11/WL-19 19//2025-26 AYAN PASWAN 
6 12/WL-20 11/|/2025-26 TRISHIKA 

10 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 AFS GORAKHPUR 

35 

CATEGORY V LOTTERY RESULT 

16/WL-24 10/11/2025-26 TRIYANSHU KUAMR 
33 17/WL-25 47/1/2025-26 |AKSHANSH PANDEY 

REG NO 

29 

1/WL-9 30//2025-26 AYUSH PRATAP CHAUHAN 
2/WL-10 37//2025-26 AYUSH KUMAR 
3/WL-11 25/\/2025-26 NIRBHAY MAURYA 
4/WL-12 14//2025-26 AKRITI KUMARI 

12 

S/WL-13 7/|/2025-26 VARUN SHARMA 

31 19/WL-27 45/11/2025-26 BHARTESHWAR TRIPATHI 

30 20/WL-28 44/|/2025-26 VAIDIK 

20 

6/WL-14 16/1/2025-26 NITIN PRATAP GUPTA 

23 

7/WL-15 13/|/2025-26 |DEVANSH TIWARI 

36 

32 

CANDIDATE NAME 

22 22/WL-30 32/||/2025-26 NANDITA MISHRA 
13 23/WL-31 18/||/2025-26 PRITAM PASWAN 

17 

38 

13/WL-21 8//2025-26 ABHI SHARMA 
14/WL-2221/1/2025-26 |ABHISHEK MAURYA 

1 25/WL-33 2/11/2025-26 |YASHVI 

16 

15/WL-23 48//2025-26 DIVYA GUPTA 

25 26/WL-34 35/|1/2025-26 ANANYA SINGH 

18/WL-26 53//2025-26 NAMAN KUMAR TIVWARI 

24 28/WL-36 34/|/2025-26 NISHANT KUMAR NISHAD 

21/WL-29 15/|/2025-26 AHAAN KUMAR 

24/WL-32 50/1/2025-26 SATVIK MISHRA 

27/WL-35 5//2025-26 |SHANVI 

29/WL-37 43/|1/2025-26 SAKSHI 
30/WL-3817/|1/2025-26 PRISH SINGH 
31/WL-39 29/1i/2025-26 AARVI 

32/WL-40 33//2025-26 ANKUR KUAMR YADAV 
33/WL-41 52/11/2025-26 SHRIYANSH TRIPATHI 
34/WL-42 12//2025-26 FAIZAN ALI 

19 36/WL-44 28/11/2025-26 YASH KUMAR 
35/WL-43 46/|I/2025-26 |DEV KUMAR 

37/WL-45 24/11/2025-26 PRATEEK PANDEY 
38/WL-46 54/|/2025-26 AARUSH SINGH 
39/WL-47 |23/11/2025-26 HARSH KUMAR 

Pupere d by'--Chanthaslaen 

2025-26 

SERVICE CATE 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 



CLASS:l| 

SL NO LOT RANK 

10 

3 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 AFS GORAKHPUR 

2 

1/WL-1 

4 

2/WL-2 
|3/WL-3 
5/WL-5 
|6/WL-6 
6/WL-6 

6 7/WL-7 

5 |8/WL-8 

|9/WL-9 
10/WL-10 

checkee 

CATEGORY SC LOTTERY RESULT 

REG NO CANDIDATE NAME 

46/|/2025-26 DEV KUMAR 
2//2025-26 YASHVI 
23//2025-26 HARSH KUMAR 
36/|1/2025-26 ARSH KUMAR 

ADITYA ROY 

19/11/2025-26 AYAN PASWAN 
|4/1/2025-26 

18/11/2025-26 PRITAM PASWAN 
15/||/2025-26 AHAAN KUMAR 

28///2025-26 YASH KUMAR 
10/|/2025-26 TRIYANSHU KUAMR 

Chen treytlew. 

ounebho Miia 

SC 

|SC 

|SC 

|SC 

SC 

|SC 

|SC 
|SC 

|SC 
SC 

2025-26 

CASTE CAT. 



CLASS: I| 

SL NO 

2 

11 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO1 AFS GORAKHPUR 

13 

15 

17 

24 

10 

12 

23 

14 

LOT RANK 

1/WL-1 
2/WL-2 
3/WL-3 

1 

4/WL-4 
5/WL-5 

7 

6 

7/WL-7 
8/WL-8 

CATEGORY OBC LOTTERY RESULT 

9/WL-9 

REG NO 

56/11/2025-26 ARCHIT KUMAR YADAV 
11/|1/2025-26 TRISHIKA 
14//2025-26 AKRITI KUMARI 

6/WL-6 55//2025-26 ROSHANI SINGH 
|8/1/2025-26 |ABHI SHARMA 
12//2025-26 FAIZAN ALI 

21/1/2025-26 ABHISHEK MAURYA 
30/|/2025-26 AYUSH PRATAP CHAUHAN 

21 11/WL-11 43/1\/2025-26 SAKSHI 

CANDIDATE NAME 

48/\/2025-26 DIVYA GUPTA 
10/WL-10 16/11/2025-26 NITIN PRATAP GUPTA 

16 13/WL-13 25/11/2025-26 NIRBHAY MAURYA 
19 14/WL-14 34/|/2025-26 NISHANT KUMAR NISHAD 

12/WL-12 54/\//2025-26 AARUSH SINGH 

20 15/WL-15 37/1/2025-26 AYUSH KUMAR 
22 16/WL-16 44/|/2025-26 VAIDIK 

5 17/WL-17 9/1/2025-26 

18/WL-18 6/1i/2025-26 
SHIVANSH 

|SHANVI SINGH 
19/WL-19 49/11/2025-26KAJAL 

18 20/WL-20 33/11/2025-26 ANKUR KUAMR YADAV 

21/WL-21 40/1\/2025-26 ANSHIKA SINGH 
22/WL-22 42/11/2025-26 ARADHYA KUMARI 
23/WL-23 38/11/2025-26 HANSIKA RAWAT 

3 24/WL-24 20/11/2025-26 SANIDHYA GAUR 

Cucntras2alotn 

Chedel by- u-oluancba itoa 

2025-26 

CASTE CAT. 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 
OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 
OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

|OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC CL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 
|OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

|OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 
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